






October 9, 2002





Greetings:





Below is a list of e-mail addresses of 1967 graduates of Cuyahoga Falls High School.  The undated entries were added on January 14, 


2002.  The list will be updated as new or revised addresses are obtained.





1. Rebecca Skidmore Ahl	rebecca.ahl@ericsson.com (added 1-29-02)


2. R. Clark Ash			usrcash@aol.com


rcash@bechtel.com (added 3-20-02)


3. Donna Stump Askeland	dmaskeland@yahoo.com (added 1-28-02)


4. Gay Snyder Boden		boden@uakron.edu (added 1-24-02)


5. Gloria Jarvis Bragg		bragg@columbus.rr.com (added 1-22-02)


6. Nancy Romine Blucker	nblucker@neo.rr.com (added 3-15-02)


7. Douglas Carver 		douglascarver@hotmail.com (added 1/18/01)


8. Julie Rodenkirch Cassidy 	JCassidy1@aol.com (added 1-23-02)


9. Ron Cleary			ron@majoritybuilders.com (added 1-29-02)


10. John Darmstadt		Fwcnamvet@aol.com


11. Paula "Kirgesner" DelaRosa	Rascalsniche@aol.com (added 2-16-02)


12. Emmett Clinton Dix		emmett@apk.net (added 1/15/02)


13. Craig Emmerich		cemmerich@coastalnet.com (added 5-16-02)


14. Ruth Zorn Falcone		isk8ermom88@aol.com (added 1-30-02)


15. David Filing			Dpfiling@aol.com (added 1/16/02)


16. Glenda Heuser Fehr		glenda1881@yahoo.com (added 1-20-02)


17. Don Fobes			dfobes@thestate.com (added 1/15/02)


18. Dolores J. Graham Gaster	deejg07@hotmail.com (added 1/20/02)


19. Bill Gray			wgray@satx.rr.com (added 1/20/02)


20. Bill Gregg			gregg@goodyear.com (added 1/15/02)


wgregg@neo.lrun.com (added 1/15/02)


21. Tom Hammonds		HAMMONDST@prodigy.net


22. Michael Harr 			Harr32792@aol.com (added 1/20/02 - corrected 1-28-02)


23. Marty Harrington		debbie0418@adelphia.net (added 4-16-02)


24. Marge Neusser Hess		Marge@gambit.net (added 1/24/02)


25. David Rusty Higgins		RustyHiggins@aol.com (added 1-20-02)


26. Dee Holland			dhol3249@hotmail.com (added 1-28-02)


27. Peggy Smuts Jones		Cotafore@aol.com (added 1-24-02)


28. Vicki Kushkamp		vmiller271@aol.com (added 5-19-02)


29. Carol Turner Lally		LallyCA@aol.com (added 1-28-02)


30. David Leimeister		Dleimeister@msn.com


31. Bill Lewis			wwflew@netzero.net (added 1-31-02)


32. Linda Skidmore Mapus	linda_mapus@goodyear.com (added 1-28-02)


33. Sandy Ashworth Marble	sandy5149@aol.com (added 2-16-02)


34. Don Marks			dmarjem@charter.net


35. Rodger Martin			10751@impulse.net (added 5-24-02)


Donna (Schwerdtfeger) Martin


36. Peggy Kidd Matheny		MMath19035@aol.com (added 1-20-02)


37. Bob Mathews			robertdm@ix.netcom.com (corrected 1/15/02)


38. Jerry McDaniel		jerry.mcdaniel@gilbarco.com (added 1/15/02, changed 8/27/02)


39. Pamela Holland-Mills		phm@mpls.k12.mn.us (added 9/4/02)


40. Sally Fairfield Miner		bsk.miner@juno.com (added 2-11-02)


41. Robert A. Minno		bobm@lms.kent.edu (added 1/15/02)


42. Linda &Chris Misanko		clmisanko@mindspring.com


43. Charlie Moore			crmoore52@aol.com (added 1-28-02)


44. George Morris			mercs55406@ameritech.net (added June 5, 2002)


45. Jeff Murphy			jemburbank@earthlink.net


46. John Musch			john@musch.net (added 2-12-02)


47. Bill Nelsch			bnelsch@qwest.net (added 1-31-02)
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48. Bruce Perdue			bdperdue@hotmail.com (added 1/15/02)


bdperdue1@netscspe.net (added 6-10-02)


49. Robert Pyke Jr.		repyke@infi.net (added 1-23-02)


50. Lynn Slovisky Noonan	lnoonan2@insightbb.com (address changed 2-18-02)


Mark Noonan


51. Sharon Leonard Pash		Skpash829@aol.com (added 1/15/02)


Denny Pash


52. Cheryl Burnett Paul		depaul@bright.net (added 1/17/02)


53. Nancy Harper Rader		nancyrader@columbus.rr.com (changed 10/9/02)


54. Al Platt				platta@nova.edu


55. Chuck Randazzo		srandazzo@mwncmh.com


randazzosc@aol.com


56. K.C. Roberts			Bloodsaver@surgical.net (added 6-6-02)


57. Marty Robinson		RETAFROB@aol.com (added 1/16/02)


58. Maryann Modugno Romans	MRomans00@aol.com


59. Joellyn (Jody) Ross		JoellynR@aol.com (added 2-8-02)


60. Kathleen Rafferty Scollin	Krscollin@aol.com (added 1-24-02)


61. Joan Senn			pep3@earthlink.net (added 1-24-02)


62. Linda Wynne Smithers	lsmithers2@earthlink.net (updated 2-6-02)


63. Pam LaCroix-Snowberger	pamsnowberger@yahoo.com (added 1/22/02)


64. Chris Fryberger Tapp		tappt@bright.net (added 1-28-02)


Tom Tapp


65. Adelyn Ott Thomas 		AdelynThomas@yahoo.com (revised 4-14-02)


Mark Thomas


66. Gary Thomas			garytbmx@aol.com (added 1-23-02)


67. Becky Till Lutz			STEVENBECK@aol.com (added 1-29-02)


68. James Trelfall			jathrelfall@yahoo.com (added 2-8-02)


69. Betty Bruner Unrue		kendugbet@aol.com (added 6-18-02)


70. John Valarinos		PSInt@aol.com (added 1-24-02)


71. Stephen Villanova		SVillanova@aol.com (added 1/15/02)


72. Shirley &Tom Waltermire	Tom.Waltermire@polyone.com


73. John & Carol Worthington	jockofam@aol.com (added 2-14-02)


74. Paul Zusky			pzusky@hotmail.com (added 1-29-02)





Interested Parties/Snail Mail





Rollie Reth (provided by Tom Hammonds on 1-29-02 )


5707 Ashton Woods Circle


Ravenna Ohio


44266





Jim Williams (provided by Tom Hammonds on 5-19-02 )


4213 Orinda Way


Bakersfield, CA


933066





Additional Information





Here is some additional information that may be of use.  The address for the Cuyahoga Falls Schools Alumni Foundation is:


431 Stow Avenue


P.O. Box 396


Cuyahoga Falls, Ohio 44222-0396


The phone number is:


330.926.3808 extension 2089.


E-mail is cf_millerd@mail.neonet.k12.oh.us .  The Internet home page for the schools (http://scs.summit.k12.oh.us/cuyahogafalls/ ) 


also has a link to the Foundation's Internet site (http://scs.summit.k12.oh.us/cuyahogafalls/alumni/ ) which is still very much 


under construction.  You can add your name to the e-mail list that is on the Foundation's Internet site.


Bruce Perdue has set up a Class of 67 web site at http://tailgunner404.tripod.com/cfhs/index.html
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An AOL group site has been created for the CFHS Class of '67.


The Internet site for the AOL group is http://groups.aol.com/_cqr/cfhs67.





Hope this is useful.











A L M A M A T E R


As we stand with heads uncovered


On this hallowed ground;


Let there be in all our voices


Gratitude profound.


Alma Mater! Alma Mater!


Echo far and near;


Sturdy sons and loyal daughters,


Hold your mem'ry dear.


Duty soon will lead us on;


we may not tarry long.


Still we'll always love your portals -


Praise you in our song.


May the touch of your loyal friendships


In our young lives stay


And the hours of love and learning


Guide us every day.





Sam (Chuck) Randazzo


U m q u a m - P r o g r e d i m u r


srandazzo@mwncmh.com


randazzosc@aol.com


(614) 719-2840 (voice - office)
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